
PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM MACHINERY
MULES - TRACTOR

WED., FEB. 21,2001
lO A.M.

Loc.: 870 King Pen R , Kirkwood PA From Quarryville lake Rl 472
South to (Kirkwood) Noble Rd turn right go to King Pen Rd turn left
one mile on right

3 Sorrel Molly Mules, 7,8,& 9 yrs, old;
2 Sorrel Jacks 11 & 12 yrs. old;

Farmall 806 Diesel Trader On Steel
Black Rock Manure Spreader Massev Hams Spreader w/Huch Black
Rock Field Sprayer Oliver2 Way 14 ' Plow 3 Section Spi mg Harrow.
1 and Roller McCormick IR Cultivator McCormick 2R Corn Planter,
McCormick Dcenng Rake. NH Supei 68 Baler McCormick #7 Silage
Cutter. McCormick Dcenng Mower, PTO Fngmc Mount McCormick
Com Binder w/Loadcr. AC Blower, 2 Hole Com Shcllcr IK Tobacco
Planter, 2,000 Tobacco Lath, Hyd Unit w/2 Cylinder Wise Engine,
Cunningham Crimper w/4 Cylinder Wise Engine Oliver Superior
Grain Drill, Fertilizer Drill, Two 16 It Wagons w/Sidcs 2 Wheel
Dump Carl

Milking Equipment: 3 Delaval Milker Units 55 Ih Pails Sputnik
400 Gal Mueller Milk Tank Horse Equipment: 5 Sets Harness,
Collars & Bridles 2 3-4 Sets Double Trees, Two Loads Ot Wagon
Items Numerous Household Items Including An Antique Pine
Corner Cupboard, Many items too numerous to mention No Out Of
State Checks Lunch Available Sale Order: Starting wAVagon Items
household items, machinery and mules last

TERMS BY:
JOSEPH B. & MARY R. STOLTZFUS

Auction Conducted By
Lloyd H. Kreider, Randal V. Kline, '■fK a
Roy E. Good, Jr. -

Lie. #SI3L, #499L, #2116L
717-786-3394 AUCPONEEHI

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
3 BDRM. I VI STY, DWL.

GARAGE - BARN
6/10ACRE LOT

TUES., MAR. 6,2001
2FM

LOCATION: 5704 Division Hwy, (Rt 122), Fast Earl PA From Blue
Ball. Rl 122 East. approx 2 1/2 mi to property on left. East Earl Twp ,
Lancaster County, PA
Rea) Estate consists ol 1 1/2 story Pcrma Stone & vinyl siding house
with over 1176 sq ft finished area Country kitchen w/modem cabinet*.,
living rm , 1 bdrms, full bath Full bsmt w/shower & attic storage Oil
forced air heat & central an cond Alum clad soffit & fascia & replace
rnenl windows
MEN is frame 1 sty horse barn 20 xl2 w/2 horse stalls water &. elect
GARAGE/SHOP is frame 14 x2H insulated bldg w/ elect 10 xl4
masonry utilitybldg & I()’xl2’ frame utility bldg
All on 6/10 acre country lot w/on lot well & septic sys
Terms: 10% down, balance on or before 60 days Inspection by appoint
ment or open house on Sals . Feb 17 24 & March 1 from 1 4 PM For
picture brochure land plotting & financing call auctioneers at 717 445-
4309 or 717 731 1006

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR PLOT PLAN
Terms By:

DAVID H. & LYDIA ANN CARMAN
717-354-0599

Auction conducted by a
Randal V Kline. Lloyd Krcidcr
Roy Good, Jr, Auctioneers
Lie #2116, #499 #5ll •■—————
717 445-4109

KLINL, KREIDER& GOOD

AUCTIONEERS

9:30 AM
Plymouth, IN - Reese Eq, mm "

Wed., Feb. 28,2001
Directions: 1/4 mile South of the Jet

of US 30 & US 31 on US 31 then
West to sale.

ABSOLUTE AUCTION - Buy at Your Price

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 17,2001-845

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

3AT MAY 5 8 30AM Road build
ng & construction equip parts
nventory 15 Mam St Port Car
ton Pa Penn Equip Witman
Aucls

Dairy and Livestock Sales

AA CONSIGNMENT HORSE SALE udjjp_ SPECIAL DRAFT HORSES & MULES
WELL MATCHED TEAMS

LOADS OF STANDARDBRED DRIVING
HORSES and RIDING HORSES

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2001
Tack To Be Sold at 8:30 AM Horses 11:00 AM Sharp

All Out Of State Horses Need Coggins Test & Health Chart.
“All Policies of the MiddleburgLivestock Auction must be adhered to by

all persons on the property ofMiddleburg Livestock Auction."
Middleburg Livestock Auction Sales, Inc.

Rt. 522 3 miles East of Middleburg, PA
5 miles West of Selinsgrove, PA

Aaron Reiff (agent) 570-922-1490
Clarence Shirk, Auctioneer Lie. #002750

For information call; 570-837-2222 or 570-837-2512
Terms: Cash Trucking Available Restaurant

V

9:00 A.M.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Wednesday, Feb. 21, 2001
Horses, Heifers, Farm Equipment

9:00 A.M.

Combines/Heads
1995 Case 1H 2188 - 18.4x42 duals - Specialty
Rotor -Rock trap Field tracker

1992 Case IH 1680CA 30 5x32 Specialty Rotor -

4wd-Rock trap-Chopper
1991 Case IH 1680CA - 30.5x32 4wd -Rock

Trap
1991 Case IH 1680CA 30.5x32 -Rock trap -

Updated fan
1990 Case IH 1680 CA 6700x34 Flotation - Rock

trap
1985 Case I46P CA 24.5x32 , Last?yean built

- Rock trap - Very Nice
1981 1H1440
3 Case IH 1063 6R30 corn head
2Case IH 1063 Water bearing corn head
2 Case IH 1083Water bearing corn head
Case IH 1083 8R corn head
2 Case IH 1020 20ft. Platform FA
Case IH 1020 15ft. Platform
2 Case IH 820 20ft. Platform
IH 810 20ft. Platform
Case IH 1044 Corn head
IH 883 Corn head
IH 844 Corn head

Salvage Combines
IH 915 runs parts
IH 815 parts
IH 715 parts
IH 715 G hydro

New Equipment
Sunflower 9412 ft. No til drill
Hiniker 1734 15 ft. Flail shredder
Sunflower 4311 7 shank disc ripper

Misc.
IH 8450 Round baler
Tonutti 3 pt. Rake
Farmhand 7 wheel rake
2166 cross flow tan kit - NEW

Tractors & Skid Steer
1999 Case IH MX 270 - 20 8x46 duals - Front

duals - Loaded - 400 hrs - 1 yr Powei tran
wan anty

1999 MX 240 - 18.4x46 duals - Loaded - 550 his
- 1 yr Power tram warranty

1991 Case IH 9230 Row Crop Special - 3 pt
18.4x38 duals

1977 IH 4386 - 24.5x32 - 3 pt.
1978 JD 4640 CA - Power shift 18 4x42 duals
AC Dl7 G-WF - Power Steering
1999 Case 1840 Skid Steer - 950 hrs.

Tillage
Case 1H 5733 33’ Chisel plow - Very Nice
Wilrich 30’ field cult

Reese Equipment
523 E Jefferson St.

Plymouth, IN 46563
219-936-2523

Case Financing Available on
applicable items

Interest waiver on combines
to Sept 2001
MUST BE

PRE-APPROVED!!
For Approval Call 219-936-2523

and ask for Steve Blackford
Or Bob Rice

Bnlhon 11 shank disc chisel
JD 722 20’ soil finisher
1H315 13’ cultimulcher
IH 710 6x ASR plow
Sunflower 27’ Hyd told disc
IH 183 6r cult - Very Nice
White 8r cult
1998 Sunflower 6432-30’ Soil finisher - Double

walkers 3 bar coil tine & basket - Very Nice
Planting & Seeding

Case IH 5400 20ft. No til - Yetter cart
Case IH 5400 20ft. No til - Coulter Cart
Case IH 5400 20ft. Min til
Case IH 955 16r- Front fold - Liq - Insect - Lock

& load - Exc
Case IH 900 6r liq
IH 800 6r liq - No til
IH 800 6r liq

New Lawn & Garden
White FSTI6 hydro 32” deck
White Ltl4s hydro 42” deck
Bush Hog ZT22 60” deck
Cub Cadet Z42 42” deck
Cub Cadet TM 5 String mower
Cub Cadet Push mowers
Yardman 694 H 20hp 36” deck
Yardman 804 20hp cruise a matic
Simplicity 3hp Chopper spreader
Simplicity shp Chopper spreader
Echo C 5
Echo trimmers
Echo PB pack blower
Lawn Boy push mower

Used Lawn & Garden
Cub Cadet 2185 48” deck
Cub Cadet 2135 38” deck
Cub Cadet 1864 54” deck
Cub Cadet 186448” deck
Cub Cadet 1650
Cub Cadet 1420 deck
Cub Cadet 1320 38” deck
Cub Cadet 1250
Cub Cadet 1215 38" deck
JD GT 262
JD SIX 38
2 Simplicity 12.5x38
Simplicity Regent 38”
Wheel Horse Cl6O
2 Grasshopper 48” & 15
Don’t miss this auction! Rarely do you get the
opportunity to buy new and used items at your
price!!! NO RESERVES - NO BUY BACKS!
See you the 28th.

a
72435 SR 15 New Pans IN46553

800-795-3501/Email auctlons@denmapolk com
wwwdftnmspolh com

Ac63003108

Sale Order:
Equipment - Then

Tractors &

Combines -

Followed by
Lawn & Garden

Directions: From Buck take 372 West to 74 South go approx. 1 1/2
miles to Hill Rd. turn right to Castle FinnRd. turn right to sale.

30 Hd. Heifers 30 Hd.
10 Head Springers, 5 Head Short Bred,

15 Open Heifers from 4 months to breeding age
Milking Equipment

6 DeLaval Milker Units with 55 lb. Buckets, 65 lb. Bucket, 70 lb Bucket,
Sputnik. Stainless Steel Twin Tubs, 2 Milk Strainers, Drying Rack, Milk

House Supplies,
12 Hd. Horses 12 Hd.

rf Charlie 1 Team 6& 7 yr. old Top Line Team. ~yj|HhJ Chester / Works anywhere (Top Team). JifcjSS?
w Bill - 7 yr. old Gray Percheron Stud,

Works offside & jockey stick (Proven Breeder).
Bell - 5 yr. old Black Percheron Mare, works anywhere.

Jake - Smooth Mouth Gray Percheron Gelding,
works offside & jockey stick.

Dick - Smooth mouth Belgian, works anywhere single or double.
9 yr. old Registered Morgan Mare

9 month old Filly Morgan-Saddlebred Cross
9 month old Percheron Filly Colt - 13 yr. old Registered Morgan Stud

3 yr. old MorganFilly halter broke
2 yr. old Morgan Gelding halter broke

Horse Related Items
9 Sets Front Gears, 9 Bridles, 15 Collars, Checkhnes, Jockey Sticks, 6 Sets
Backers, 1,2, 3,4, 5,6, 7 & 8 Horse Hitches, 4 Set Rope and Pulleys for
Tandem Hitch, Air Clipper.

Farm Equipment
1 Row McCormick Deering Corn Binder with Long Loader and
Hydraulics and Kawasaki Model K F. 82 Engine, 1 Row McCormick
Deering Cultivator, 311 NewHollandßalerwith2CvlinderWisconsm
Engine good condition, Black
Rock Field Sprayer with 150 gal. Tank and 28 ft. Booms and Pump with
High Clearance Extension good condition. New Holland 455 Mower with
Hydraulics and 10 H.P. Honda Engine good condition. New Holland 402
Crimper, 2 Cylinder Wisconsin Engine good condition, 2 - New Holland
256 Rol-a-Bar Rakes, 32 It New Idea Elevator, 2 - 16 ft Flat Wagons with
Com Sides and Com Chutes, Pequea Tedder, 3 Section Spring Tooth
Harrow good condition, 24 K.B.A Disc, Oliver 2 Bottom 12 m Trailer
Plow, McCormick Deering No 9 Silage Cutter with Belt Pulley,
McCormick Deering 1 Horse Binder, 9 ft. Cultipacker, 60 in Brady Roto
Beater, 3 Auto Turn Fore Carts, Farm Hand Wheel Rake, Pequea Manure
Spreader with Tail Gate, New Idea 323 1 Row Com Picker with Side
Chute, Hydraulic Unit with Kawasaki FE 250 Engine good condition.
Hydraulic Motor with 2 - 50 ft Hoses, 8 HP Wisconsin Robin Engine, 275
gal. Fuel Tank with Pump Wisconsin Model V465D Engine, 2 Grain Carts,
25 Silage Carts, 4 Cylinder Allis-Chalmers Engine with Clutch Reduction,
Round Feeder on Skids.

5 ft. by 12 ft. Farm Trailer
Approx. 9 Ton Wheat Straw

Misc. Items
135 Amp. Miller Welder with Kohler Engine. Estate Coal Stove, 7,000
Tobacco Lath, Hippo Kerosene Lights, Shovels, Forks, Brooms.
Some Misc. Household Goods, 4 Wagon Loads of Small Items.

Terms by
Simeon B. & Mary S. King

48 Castle Finn Rd., Delta, Pa. 17314
Cash or Honorable Pa. Check Only

All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising
Ati Not Responsible for Accidents

Jnat Food on Premises JSBfc■tT mt Auctioneer: Mel Hoover AU-003111 -L.-pg>i y 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn Q ■


